
KHALSA MODEL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
CLASS - VI (SESSION 2024-25)

S NO. TITLE PUBLISHER

1 ACE WITH ASTER (COURSE BOOK -6) PEARSON

WREN AND MARTIN ( REFERENCE BOOK )

3 MATHS ACE PRIME - 6 PEARSON

4 MATHS REHEARSE GR - 6 PEARSON

MATHS (REFERENCE BOOK) R. D. SHARMA

5 LEARN WELL SMART SCIENCE HOLY FAITH INTERNATIONAL

6 HISTORY OF OUR PAST BOOK (1) N.C.E.R.T.

7 THE EARTH OUR HABITAT N.C.E.R.T.

8 SOCIAL & POLITICAL LIFE (1) N.C.E.R.T.

9 ACTIVE MAP PRACTICE BOOK FOCUS LEARNING

10 ASK ME G.K - 6 SUNBEAM

11 CLICK ON SCREEN -6 RACHNA SAGAR

12 BIG BOOK OF DRAWING AND COLOURING (6) PERIWINKLE

13 STORIES FROM SIKH HISTORY (4) HEMKUNT PRESS

2ND LANGUAGE

HINDI 

14 SUNAHRI DHOOP PART -6 RACHNA SAGAR

15 VYAKARAN SANBODH - 6 MADHUBAN

16 KATHA MAJUSHA PART 6 FULL MARKS

BENGALI 

17 SAHITYA KATHA (6) ASHA BOOK

18 NABODAYA VYAKARAN (RONEN GUPTA) - 6 ORCHID

19 GOLPO PATHER ASHOR ORCHID

PUNJABI

20 SAANJH TEXT BOOK  -6 NEW SARASWATI

21 PUNJABI GRAMMAR PART -6 NEW SARASWATI

22 JEEVEEY GURBANI NAAL (SULEKH MALA PART -2) ATAM PARGAS PRODUCTION

3RD LANGUAGE

HINDI

23 ABHIBAIYKTI HINDI PATH MALA -1 MADHUBAN

BENGALI

24 SAHAJ PATH - ANUSHILONI SOHO  (PART - 2) ORCHID

25 BORNOPORICHOI (II) S.S.S.

PUNJABI

26 PHULKARI TEXT BOOK - 1 NEW SARASWATI

27 JEEVEEY GURBANI NAAL (SULEKH MALA PART -2) ATAM PARGAS PRODUCTION



KHALSA MODEL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
CLASS - VII  (SESSION 2024-25)

S NO. TITLE PUBLISHER

1 ACE WITH ASTER (COURSE BOOK -7) PEARSON

2 COLLINS ENGLISH GRAMMAR & COMPOSITION -7 COLLINS

WREN AND MARTIN ( REFERENCE BOOK ) ( OPTIONAL )

3 MATHS ACE PRIME - 7 PEARSON

4 MATHS REHEARSE GR - 7 PEARSON

MATHS (REFERENCE BOOK) R. D. SHARMA

5 LEARN WELL SMART SCIENCE HOLY FAITH INTERNATIONAL

6 OUR PAST BOOK (2) N.C.E.R.T.

7 OUR ENVIORNMENT N.C.E.R.T.

8 SOCIAL & POLITICAL LIFE (2) N.C.E.R.T.

9 ACTIVE MAP PRACTICE BOOK -7 FOCUS LEARNING

10 ASK ME G.K - 7 SUNBEAM

11 CLICK ON SCREEN - 7 RACHNA SAGAR

12 BIG BOOK OF DRAWING AND COLOURING(7) PERIWINKLE

13 STORIES FROM SIKH HISTORY (5) HEMKUNT PRESS

2ND LANGUAGE

HINDI

14 SUNAHRI DHOOP PART -7 RACHNA SAGAR

15 VYAKARN SANBODH - 7 MADHUBAN

16 KATHA MAJUSHA PART 7 FULL MARKS

BENGALI

17 SAHITYA KATHA (7) ASHA BOOK

18 NABODAYA VYAKARAN ( RONRN GUPTA) -7 ORCHID

19 AM ANTIR BHAPU KATHA O KAHINI

PUNJABI

20 SAANJH TEXT BOOK NO 7 NEW SARASWATI

21 PUNJABI GRAMMER NO 7 NEW SARASWATI

22 JEEVEEY GURBANI NAAL SULEKH MALA PART 3 ATAM PARGAS PRODUCTION

3RD LANGUAGE

HINDI

23 ABHIBAIYKTI HINDI PATH MALA  PART 2 MADHUBAN

BENGALI

24 KATHAKALI PATHAMALA (PART - 3) MACMILLAN EDUCATION

25 BORNOPORICHOI (II) S.S.S.

PUNJABI

26  PHULKARI TEXT BOOK 2 NEW SARASWATI

27 JEEVEY GURBANI NAAL PART 4 ( SULEKH MALA) ATAM PARGAS PRODUCTION 



KHALSA MODEL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
CLASS - VIII  (SESSION 2024-25)

S NO. TITLE PUBLISHER

1 ACE WITH ASTER (COURSE BOOK -8) PEARSON

2 COLLINS ENGLISH GRAMMAR & COMPOSITION -8 COLLINS

WREN AND MARTIN ( REFERENCE BOOK )

3 MATHS ACE PRIME - 8 PEARSON

4 MATHS REHEARSE GR - 8 PEARSON

MATHS (REFERENCE BOOK) R. D. SHARMA

5 LEARN WELL SMART SCIENCE HOLY FAITH INTERNATIONAL

6 OUR PASTS BOOK (3) N.C.E.R.T.

7 RESOURCES AND DEVELOPMENT N.C.E.R.T.

8 SOCIAL & POLITICAL LIFE (3) N.C.E.R.T.

9 ACTIVE MAP PRACTICE BOOK- 8 FOCUS LEARNING

10 ASK ME G.K - 8 SUNBEAM

11 CLICK ON SCREEN - 8 RACHNA SAGAR

12 BIG BOOK OF DRAWING AND COLOURING (8) PERIWINKLE

13 STORIES FROM SIKH HISTORY (6) HEMKUNT PRESS

2ND LANGUAGE

HINDI

14 SUNAHRI DHOOP PART -8 RACHNA SAGAR

15 VYAKARAN SANBODH - 8 MADHUBAN

16 KATHA MAJUSHA PART 8 FULL MARKS

BENGALI

17 SAHITYA KATHA (8) ASHA BOOK

18 NABODAYA BHAKARAN - 8 ORCHID

19 GOLPO GUCCHO PROTHOM KHONDO BISWA BHARATI

PUNJABI

20 SAANJH TEXT BOOK  NO. 8 NEW SARASWATI

21 PUNJABI GRAMMAR NO. 8 NEW SARASWATI

22 JEEVEEY GURBANI NAAL SULEKH MALA PART 4 ATAM PARGAS PRODUCTION

3RD LANGUAGE

HINDI

23 ABHIBAIYKTI HINDI PATH MALA   3 MADHUBAN

BENGALI

24 SAHOJ PATH (PART-V) S.J.PUBLICATIONS

25 RAPID READER ( BANGLAR GOURAB) ( SUNIL ROY) ASHA BOOK AGENCY

PUNJABI

26 PHULKARI TEXT  BOOK 3 NEW SARASWATI

27 JEEVEY GURBANI NAAL PART 1 ( CHITTAR MALA) ATAM PARGAS PRODUCTION



KHALSA MODEL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
CLASS - IX (SESSION 2024-25)

S NO. TITLE PUBLISHER

1 MOMENTS N.C.E.R.T

2 BEEHIVES N.C.E.R.T

3 MATHEMATICS BOOK N.C.E.R.T

MATHS (REFERENCE BOOK) R. D. SHARMA

5 SCIENCE BOOK N.C.E.R.T

GATEWAY TO BIOLOGY (REFERENCE BOOK) GOYAL PUBLISHERS

GATEWAY TO PHYSICS (REFERENCE BOOK) GOYAL PUBLISHERS

GATEWAY TO CHEMISTRY (REFERENCE BOOK) GOYAL PUBLISHERS

6 SCIENCE LAB MANUAL RACHNA SAGAR PUBLICATION

7 INDIA AND THE CONTEMPORY WORLD (1) N.C.E.R.T

8 CONTEMPORARY INDIA (1) N.C.E.R.T

9 DEMOCRATIC POLITIES (1) N.C.E.R.T

10 ECONOMICS N.C.E.R.T

11 ACTIVE PRACTICE MAP BOOK -9 FULL MARKS

12 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ORANGE

13 NEW APP TO ART EDUCATION - 2 ARYA PUBLICATION

2ND LANGUAGE

HINDI 

14 KSHITIG BOOK (1) N.C.E.R.T

15 KRITIKA BOOK (1) N.C.E.R.T

16 MANAK HINDI VYAKARAN (IX-X) SARASWATI

BENGALI 

17 SAHITYA SANCHYAN BANGLA (1ST LANG ) W.B.B.S.E.

18 AM ANTIR BHEPU KATHA O KAHINI

19 RACHNA BHARATI BY MANOJIT BASU, BHATTACHARYA (9 & 10) MEDINIPORE BOOK DEPO

PUNJABI 

20 SAHIT MALA - 9 PUNJAB STATE EDUCATION BOARD

21 VANGI - 9 PUNJAB STATE EDUCATION BOARD

22 SARASWATI PUNJABI VYAKARAN  9 & 10 SARASWATI



KHALSA MODEL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
CLASS - X (SESSION 2024-25)

S NO. TITLE PUBLISHER

1 FIRST FLIGHT N.C.E.R.T.

2 FOOTPRINT WITHOUT FEET N.C.E.R.T.

3 MATHEMATICS BOOK N.C.E.R.T.

4 MATHEMATICS EXEMPLAR PROBLEMS N.C.E.R.T.

MATHS (REFERENCE BOOK) R. D. SHARMA

5 SCIENCE BOOK N.C.E.R.T.

6 SCIENCE LAB MANUAL RACHNA SAGAR PUBLICATION

7 INDIA AND THE CONTEMPORY WORLD (II) N.C.E.R.T.

8 CONTEMPORARY INDIA (II) N.C.E.R.T.

9 DEMOCRATIC POLITIES (II) N.C.E.R.T.

10 UNDERSTANDING ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT N.C.E.R.T.

11 ACTIVE PRACTICE MAP BOOK -10 FULL MARKS

12 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ORANGE

13 NEW APP TO ART EDUCATION - 3 ARYA PUBLICATION

2ND LANGUAGE

HINDI

14 KSHITIG BOOK (2) N.C.E.R.T

15 KRITIKA BOOK (2) N.C.E.R.T

16 MANAK HINDI VYAKARAN SARASWATI

BENGALI 

17 SAHITYA SANCHAYAN - CLASS X W.B.B.E

18 GOLPO GUCCHO - PROTHOM KHANDO BISWA BHARATI

PUNJABI 

19 SAHIT MALA - 10 PUNJAB STATE EDUCATION BOARD

20 VANGI - 10 PUNJAB STATE EDUCATION BOARD

21 SARASWATI PUNJABI VYAKARAN  9 & 10 SARASWATI


